



05-30-2003



102460819



DEMARK	MADE			
Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS ONLY		U.S. Paterit and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		~ ~ · · · · · · ·	. .	
Tab şettings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	<u> </u>	▼	V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 7 26 - 0 3 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Name of conveying party(ies):	5-26-03)		
Glenn J. Leedy	_	Name: Elm Techr	lology Corporation	
5.6 a. 2-2-2,		Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🚅 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
🖆 Assignment	🖵 Merger	Street Address: 8010 Bethel Church Road		
Security Agreement	Change of Name			
	-			
Other				
		City: Saline	State: MlZip: 48176	
Execution Date: 5/26/03		Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	- ",	B. Patent No.(s)		
09/775,670	Additional numbers of	 tached? ⊑at Yes ⊑a No		
E Alema and address of nation			lications and patents involved:	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		o. Total number of appr	noadona and paterna involved.	
Name: Michael J. Ure		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	.41)\$ Credit card	
Names		☐ Enclosed		
Internal Address:				
			e charged to deposit account	
		Credit card charge	authorization attached	
		8. Deposit account nur	mber:	
Street Address: P.O. Box 2187	7	O, Doposic account no		
Sireet Address: 1.0. Box 2 for				
City: Cupertino State: CA	Zip: 05015-21	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)	
City: <u>Cupertino</u> State: <u>CA</u>	Zip: 000 10-21			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9, Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge a is a true copy of the original do		information is true and co	prect and any attached copy	
Michael J. Ure			5/26/03	
Name of Person Signin	19	Signature	Date	
Total no	umber of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and doc	cuments: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Petents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

	\$eraple Form (former PTO/S8/15) (05-03)			
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)			
Whereas, I/We, Glenn J. Leedy of Saline, MI	, hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in				
Method of Making Membrane Integrated Circuits				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 02/05/2001				
Application Number 09/775,670	EX (1)			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executer on	and			
Whereas, Elm Technology Corporation of Saline, Mi	nere referred			
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 8010 Bethel Church Road, Saline, Mt 48175				
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$11.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, tWe, the applicants), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States, IWe hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of the legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this 26th days May	20 03			
at Saline, MI	Gen buch Took			
State of SS:	(Signature)			
Before mergersonally appeared said				
and askingwedged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this				
Bay et				
Seal				
Note: Signatures of all the — or sasigness of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.				
Total of forms are submitted. This form offers a sample or suggested fermat for an assignment decament. This sample form is not an OMB of				

Received from < > at 5/26/03 5:55:15 PM [Eastern Daylight Time]

RECORDED: 05/26/2003

PATENT REEL: 014106 FRAME: 0281